
9. ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE

Assignments are due by 4:30 p.m. on the date. Late assignments may not be marked.

Assign. No. Assignment Description Due Date

I Matter and Measurement. Dimensional Analysis: Chapter I Fri Sep 17

2 Atoms, Elements, Compounds. Nomenclature. Chapter 2 Fri Sep 24
a
J Chemical Formulas. Balancing Equations. Stoichiometry: Chapter 3 Fri Oct 1

4 Stoichiometry. Types of Reactions: Chapter 4 Fri Oct 8

5 Stoichiometry: Chapter 4 Fri Oct 15

6 Quantum Mechanics of the Atom: Chapter 7 FrjOct22

7 Periodicity: Chapter 8 FriOct.29

8 Chemical Bonding: Chapter 9 Fri Nov 5

9 Chemical Bonding: Chapter 10 Wed Nov 17

10 Organic Chemistry Pt. 1 Fri Nov 26

1 1 Organic Chemistry Pt. 2 Fri Dec 3

12 Organic Chemistry Pt. 3 Fri Dec 10

1 3 Gas Laws: Chapter 5 Fri Jan 14

I4 Liquids and Solids: Chapter 11 Fi Jan 21

1 5 Thermochemistry: Chapter 6 Mon Jan 31

16 Acid-Base Equilibrium: Chapter 15 Fri Feb 11

17 Buffers and Titrations: Chapter 16 Mon Feb 28

1 8 Solutions and Colligative Properties: Chapter 12 Wed Mar 9

1 9 Kinetics Part 1: Chapter 13 Fri Mar 18

20 Kinetics Part2: Chapter 13 Fri Mar 25

2T Chemical Equilibrium and Equilibrium Constants: Chapter 14 Fri Apr I

22 Entropy, Free Energy, and the Laws of Thermodynamics: Chapter 18 Fri Apr 8

23 Electrochemistry: Chapter 19 Fri Apr 15


